The information below is for the Origin8 F1, F3 and F7 folding bike recall.
If you need any other type of support please click the CONTACT US link on the left

 

Safety Recall

Origin8 is working with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission to voluntarily recall specific batches of the F1, F3, and F7 folding bikes. These bicycles were sold at independent bicycle dealers between August 2012 and October 2015 between $370 and $480 USD. The frame on these folding bicycles can break, posing a fall hazard.

 

Please stop riding your bicycle immediately and return to the local bike shop where you purchased it from for a free replacement.

Models Included in this recall:

Origin8 F1
Serial number range:
B0470373 - B0470459
B181460001 - B181460100
B13223229 - B13223374

 

Origin8 F3
Serial number range:
B181460101 - B181460200
B0470460 - B0470580
B130170001 - B130170147
B181404945 - B181405079

 

Origin8 F7
Serial number range:
B181460201 - B181460320
B0470581 - B0470746
B130170148 - B130170279
B13223375 - B13223510
B181405080 - B181405255

 

How to check for recalled product
Locate the serial number on the upper left side of the bottom bracket shell and compare to the list below to determine if your bicycle is included in the recall. If your serial number is within one of the ranges identified please return to the retailer you purchased it from for a free replacement.
If you have additional questions you may contact Origin8 directly.
Phone: (800) 666-5000 from 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. EST Monday through Friday
Email: info@origin8.bike Web: www.origin8.bike (click support from the main menu)